MOORE TAKEDOWN CLUB

BOOSTER CLUB MEMBERSHIP FORM (Please Print)



Date:					
The qualification to become a booster of	club are as followed:				
You must be the parent or legal guardia or Central Jr High.	nn of a Moore student	that wrestlers f	or Moore High	School, Hig	hland East Jr
Parent Name (1):		(Last)			_
Address:(Street)					_
(Street)		(City)	(State)	(Zip)	
Contact Number:	Email: _				_
Parent Name (2):		(Last)			
Address:		(G':)	(G)		_
(Street)		(City)	(State)	• •	
Contact Number:	Email: _				
	Wrestler]	Information			
Wrestler's Name:			Grade:		_
Wrestler's Name:			Grade:		_
Wrestler's Name:			Grade:		_
Wrestler's Name:			Grade:		_
Volunteer Availability:					
☐ Concession	☐ Ticket Desk				
☐ Pack Meals		☐ Other:			
☐ Table Worker					

The goal of the Moore Takedown Club is to ensure we give the coaches and the wrestlers that participate in the wrestling program of Moore High School, Central Junior High and Highland East Junior High school the best experience possible each season. Your membership in the Moore Takedown Club will strengthen the ability of our organization to provide for the needs of our student athletes throughout the season.

